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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
7.988 of 7.988POWNAL - U007-0208

Page Total Mileage:   7.988 miPage Total Mileage:   7.988 mi

019-1   3 - Other Principal Arterial                           7.988 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 7.988

Bridge 1: 
Culvert - 1953
Structure No. 300019000102081
Length: 6'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: ACCGMP
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 3A: 
Culvert - 1961
Structure No. 300019003A02081
Length: 6'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: ACCGMP
Features Intersected: LADD BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 7: 
Culvert - 1926
Structure No. 300137000702081
Length: 10'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: JEWETT BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 8: 
Culvert - 1926
Structure No. 300137000802081
Length: 19'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: JEWETT BROOK
Maintenance: State

1 in = 0.9 miles

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage

Functional Class

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count
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ETE mileage: 
0.0 to 7.988
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41 3543 47 42 414729 41 38374844 4549 36 2847 26 2636 38

3" Cr. Gr.3" Cr. Gr. 5" Plant Mix4" Macadam

35 3630 302423 30233628 3335 35 2224 2224 24

33 2 3 22 2

20" Gravel20" Gravel24" 24" Gravel

NHS - Other NHS Routes
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1965: ST 019-1-6501

1965: ST 019-1-6501

1985: F 019-1(20)S

1953: F 42(3)

1926: FAP 73-A 1926: FAP 73-B

1961: F 019-1(1)

1984: HMA 2501

1977: F 019-1(13)

2014: NH SURF (42)

2005: NH 2118(1)S

1926: FAP 73-C

1967: BP 019-1-6604

1974: Unknown

1974: Unknown 1974: Unknown

1986: HMA 2711

1986: HMA 2711

1972: Unknown

1924: FAP 42

1979: CP 1059

1953: APP 139/52

633 5 35 643 1.53.3
534.3 5 554

District 1 - DMF Maintenance Bennington Garage

Arterial Highway

+5.0+3.9 +5.6
-7.0-4.3 -6.9
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

u Reclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Crash Locations

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

AADT

u uu u

ú úú ú

77 7 77 7777 77 777 777777 777777777 777 777777777777 777777

"""7 7 7 77 7777 7 7 7 7 77 77 7 77

!(1
!(8!(3A

!(7

MA
NN

 H
ILL

 R
D 

N 
(TH

-29
)

SC
HO

OL
 H

OU
SE

 R
D 

(TH
-52

)

MA
SO

N 
HI

LL
 R

D 
S 

(TH
-40

)

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
PA

RK
 (T

H-
51

)

B H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

65
)

BU
RR

IN
GT

ON
 R

D 
(TH

-19
)

BU
RR

IN
GT

ON
 R

D 
(TH

-19
)

JA
CK

SO
N 

CR
OS

S 
RD

 (T
H-

4)

LA
DD

 R
D 

(TH
-4)

VT
 R

OU
TE

 34
6 (

VT
-34

6)

LO
VE

TT
 C

EM
ET

ER
Y R

D 
(TH

-77
)

LA
DD

 R
D 

(TH
-4)

CE
NT

ER
 S

T (
TH

-53
)

OA
K H

ILL
 SC

HO
OL

 R
D 

(TH
-56

)

Dis
c.

N 
PO

WN
AL

 R
D 

(TH
-2)

r@346

PE
AK

S 
PI

NE
 R

D 
(TH

-60
)

SE
AR

LE
S 

CR
OS

SI
NG

 R
D 

(TH
-20

)

BA
RB

ER
 P

ON
D 

RD
 (T

H-
3)

PU
RC

EL
L D

UG
WA

Y (
TH

-50
)

CA
SH

 P
L (

TH
-59

)

0 f
t

23
26

3

98
38

32
59

6

88
23

51
70

11
70

3

42
17

6

25
01

8

12
40

3

10
35

9

25
49

3

27
78

41
46

6

32
06

8

27
62

1

91
42

23
70

3

48
57

38
01

3

66
5815
7

38
48

1

11
06

7

41
61

2

No
rth

 Ad
am

s F
AU

Jewett
BrookJewett Brook

PO
WN

AL
BE

NN
IN

GT
ON

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Legend

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"

"

Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)

(Incomplete)


